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Abeyta, Cindy Program Manager NMDOT - TSB (505) 827-0490 cindy.abeyta@state.nm.us X
Acosta, Ken NMDOT Ken.Acosta@state.nm.us
Adkin, Paul NMDOT 505-827-5275 505-827-1737 paul.adkin@state.nm.us X
Alan, Beverly NMBA beverlyallen@nmba.org
Anglada, Richard DPS richard.anglada@state.nm.us
Apodaca, Gabriela Civil Engineer NMDOT - D1 (505) 525-7330 (505) 524-6060 gabriela-contreras-

apodaca@state.nm.us X
Archuleta, Elias Project Development 

Engineer
NMDOT Infrastructure 
Design

505-827-9853 elias.archuleta@state.nm.us X

Archuleta, Ernest Operations Director NMDOT (505) 490-0991 (505) 827-5115 ernest.archuleta@state.nm.us
Armijo, Robert County Engineer Dona Ana County - D1 (505) 525-6178 (505) 525-6179 robertar@donaanacounty.org X
Arnett, Manon NMDOT- D2 (505)-637-4201 manon.arnett@state.nm.us X
Ashmore, Bob NMDOT 505-827-3270 robert.ashmore@state.nm.us X
Baca, Manuel Projects Coordinator Guadalupe County (505) 472-3306 (505) 472-3735 mbaca@quadco-nm.us X
Baca, Michael NMOCIO Mike.Baca@state.nm.us
Beingessner, Dee NMDOT 505-827-0192 dee.beingessner@state.nm.us
Bender, Bruce NMDOT BruceD.Bender@state.nm.us
Blaine, Tom NMDOT tom.blaine@nmshtd.state.nm.us X
Brogan, Jim Professor Civil Engineering- UNM 505-277-1314 505-277-1988 jbrogan@unm.edu X
Bulthuis, Jon Santa Fe Trails (505) 955-2006 jrbulthuis@ci.santa-fe.nm.us
Burger, Art Executive Vice President Burger Carroll (505) 982-9880 artburger@burgercarroll.com
Burr, Mary Ann SNMDEDD/COG/SERPO (505)-624-6131 mbsnmedd@plateautel.net X
Caldwell, Mary Ann Planner NMDOT-Planning 505-827-5467 MaryA.Caldwell@state.nm.us X
Carter, Liz Santa Fe Trails lmcarter@ci.santa-fe.nm.us
Casados, Robert Commissioner Harding County (505) 487-2375 (505) 487-2375 bobbyc88426@yahoo.com X
Chacon, Regina C. DPS regina.chacon@state.nm.us
Chavarria, Aaron Aaron.chavarria@state.nm.us
Chavez, Yolando Finance Guadalupe County (505) 472-3306 (505) 472-3735 ychavez@quadco-nm.us X
Clarke, Greg NMDOT 505-827-5621 gregoryc.clarke@state.nm.us X
Collins, Mary Clovis Area Transit 

Systems(CATS) mcollins@cityclovis.org
X

Cordova, Ron Captain (CVISN 
Coordinator)

New Mexico Motor 
Transportation

(505) 827-0302 rcordova@dps.state.nm.us X

Couch, Jim Superintendant Farmington Department of 
Public Works

(505) 599-8207 jcouch@fmtn.org

Creek, James NM Border Authority (505) 589-6501 James.Creek@state.nm.us 
Cuddy, Muffet NMDOT Muffet.Cuddy@state.nm.us
Czerniak, Jon Planner Dona Ana County (505) 525-6119 X
De La Rosa, Joseph D1 Planner and 

International Programs
NMDOT - D1 (505) 525-7331 505-524-6060 joseph.delarosa@state.nm.us X

Delmagori, Joe MPO Planner Farmington MPO (505) 599-1392 (505) 599-1299 JDelmagori@fmtn.org X
Devini, Rick City of Santa Fe/Traffic 

Operations
rjdevine@santafenm.gov

DiRuggiero, John Webmaster NMDOT (505) 827-5129 john.diruggiero@state.nm.us X
Dominguez, Ismael NMDOT- D2 (505)-627-4210 X
Dominguez, Ramón Vice President Los Valles Transit (LVT) (505) 747-3631 rbdominguez@rio-arriba.org
Doyle, Terry NMDOT - D3 ITS 

Subcommittee
(505) 841-9173 terrence.doyle@state.nm.us

X
Espinosa, Judith Director ATR Institute jmespino@unm.edu
Estelle, Amy Commute Options Program 

Coordinator 
Transit & Rail Bureau, 
NMDOT

505.827-1570 Amy.Estelle@state.nm.us X

Farwell, Patrick Project Analyst Burger Carroll (505) 982-9880 patrickfarwell@burgercarroll.com
Fijol, Robert FHWA 505-820-2029 robert.fijol@fhwa.dot.gov X
Freeman, Chris TxDOT - Amarillo (806) 356-3290 CFREEMA@dot.state.tx.us X
Gallegos, Phil Assistant District Engineer NMDOT - D5 (505) 476-4232 (505) 827-9509 philip.gallegos@state.nm.us X
Garcia, Harold Public Works Division 

Supervisior
San Miguel County (505) 472-3664 (505) 472-3607 smcpw@lasvegas-nm.us

X
Garcia, Joe NMDOT Joe.S.Garcia@state.nm.us
Garcia, Louis NMDOT Louis.J.Garcia@state.nm.us
Garcia, Ruben NMDOT X
Gibson, Hoot Councilor Village of Angel Fire (505) 377-1082 (505) 377-1735 june@afweb.com X
Glascock, Jimmy K. DPS jimmy.glascock@state.nm.us
Gonzales, Claro NMDOT Claro.Gonzales@state.nm.us
Granger, T Bus Dev Acoma Pueblo (505) 552-9218 (505) 552-7170 tgranger@skycity.com X
Griego, Pat E. NMGSD/State 

Communications
pat.griego@state.nm.us

Gutierrez, Richard Community Development 
Director

City of Santa Rosa (505) 472-3404 (505) 472-3868 dgutierrez@srnm.org X

Guzman, Frank Assistant District Engineer NMDOT (505) 544-6590 frank.guzman@state,nm.us X
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Harris, Dave Transit Manager NMDOT - Transit and Rail 
Bureau

(505) 827-1574 davidc.harris@state.nm.us X

Harris, Steven Chief Engineer NMDOT Steve.Harris@state.nm.us X
Hasemi, Neva NMDOT Transporation 

Planner
NMDOT - Santa Fe (505) 317-0549 X

Hayoz, Renee Clerk - Admin Village of Roy (505) 485-2541 (505) 485-2576 villageofroy@plateautel.net
Helgeson, Betty NMDOT- D2 X
Herne, Ray NMDOT (505) 222-6560 ray.herne@state.nm.us X
Herring, John General Manager/ Eng. NMGSD (505) 660-4527 john.herring@state.nm.us X
Hinojos, Maria NMDOT - D1 (505) 544-6544 maria.hinojos@state.nm.us X
Horton, Phil NMDOT phil.horton@nmshtd.state.nm.us X
Howe, Chuck Councilor Village of Angel Fire 505-377-1393 505-377-1405 chuck1559@aol.com X
Hume, Andy MPO Associate Planner Las Cruces MPO - D1 (505) 528-3047/ 

528-3043
(505) 529-3155 AHume@las-cruces.org X

Jaramillo, Joseph NMDOT Joseph.R.Jaramillo@state.nm.us
Jawadi, M.S. NMDOT (505) 827-5490 ms.jawadi@state.nm.us X
Julian, Brad NMDOT Brad.Julian@state.nm.us
Kahn, Leroy Management Analyst NMDOT (505) 827-5546 leroy.kahn@state.nm.us X
Kanuho, Mike Maintenance Specialist BIA 505-563-3438 X
Knoebel, Geri Senior Program Manager University of New Mexico (505) 246-6444 gknoebel@unm.edu X
Kordenbrock, Pamela Assistant Division 

Administrator
FHWA (505) 820-2023 pamela.kordenbrock@fhwa.dot.gov X

Kratochvil, Thomas ITS Bureau Chief NM DOT (505) 222-6551 tom.kratochvil@state.nm.us X
Krest, Steve Traffic Eng. Administrator Farmington Traffic 

Operations
(505) 599-8207 (505) 599-8323 skrest@fmtn.org X

Kurtz, Robert NMDOT - D2 (505) 637-7234 Robert.Kurtz@state.nm.us X
Larranaga, Bill NMDOT billy.larranaga@nmshtd.state.nm.us
Loomis, WS RPO Planner SCCOG 505-744-0039 505-744-0042 bloom-rpo@zianet.com X
Lopez, Rhonda C. NMDOT (505) 827-5162 rhonda.lopez@state.nm.us X
Lopez, Stephen NMSU Police Department NMSU Police Department X
Lord, Paul NMEOC Plord@dps.state.nm.us X
Lucero, Josette Executive Director North Central Regional 

Transit District (NCRTD)
(505) 670-0682 josettelncrtd@msn.com X

Lytle, Barry NMDOT Barry.Lytle@state.nm.us
Mahesh, S. U., NMDOT S.U.Mahesh@state.nm.us
Martinez, Becky Director Santa Fe RECC (505) 428-3710 (505) 428-3735 bmartinez@co.santa-fe.nm.us X
Martinez, Benny NMDOT
Martinez, David D5 Technical Support 

Engineer
NMDOT - D5 (505) 476-4202 (505) 827-9509 David.J.Martinez@state.nm.us X

Martinez, Juan Jose Lieutenant DPS (505) 690-0663 (505) 827-3395 juanjosemartinez@state.nm.us X
Martinez, Robert Santa Fe County Public 

Works
(505) 992-3010 (505) 992-3028 robmtz@co.santa-fe.nm.us

Mascarenas, Joe Sheriff Rio Arriba County Sheriff (505) 753-3329 
McClenahan, John NMDOT John.McClenahan@state.nm.us X
McElroy, John District engineer NMDOT - D5 (505) 476-4201 John.McElroy@state.nm.us X
McGinn, Megan PR. NMDOT - D1 (505) 525-7330 (505) 524-6060 megane.morgan@state.nm.us X
McKenney, Vincent J. DPS - New Mexico Motor 

Transportation
(505) 476-1731 (505) 476-1731 vincent.mckenney@state.nm.us X

McMahon, Chuck Dona Ana County - D1 (505) 525-6129 chuckm@donaanacounty.org X
Meier, Derek Wilson & Company (505) 348-4013 derek.meier@wilsonco.com
Montgomery, Zach Rosewell Planning Director City of Roswell zachm@cableone.net X
Montoya, Harry NMDOT X
Montoya, Lee County Manager San Miguel County (505) 425-9333 (505) 425-7019 smcmanager@lasvegas-nm.us X
Montoya, Mike E. NMDOT/Maint. mike.montoya@nmshtd.state.nm.us
Nocuchestuo, Mike Program Manager NMSU - PSL (505) 646-9503 mnocuchestuo@psl.nmsu.edu X
Ortiz, Robert NMDOT 505-490-2734 robert.ortiz@state.nm.us X
Pacheco, Leroy N. City of Santa Fe lnpacheco@santafenm.gov
Pachero, Chris RPO Planner SERPO/NERPO/EPCOG (595)-762-7714 cpachero@epcog.org X
Pana, Juliet Armijo Program Manager NMDOT - TSB (505) 827-1425 juliet.armijo-pana@state.nm.us

Parker, PJ
Special Projects 
Administrator City of Jal (505)-395-3340 (505)-395-2243 parker_jal@yahoo X

Patterson, Irene MCSAP Program Manager DPS, CVO (505) 827-2266 irene.patterson@state.nm.us X
Peralta, Dennis NMDOT - D4 505-454-3676 dennis.peralta@state.nm.us X
Perry, Robert Grant Administrator Town of Red River (505) 754-2277 (505) 754-2944 planning@redriver.org
Quintana, Johnny Program Manager Traffic Safety-NMDOT (505) 827-0491 (505) 827-0431 johnny.quintana@state.nm.us X
Remkes, Charles NMDOT (505) 490-3308 charles.remkes@state.nm.us X
Rodriguez, Steve NMDOT (505) 827-5526 stephen.rodriguez@state.nm.us X
Romero, Adam NMDOT X
Roybal, Eric NMDOT Eric.Roybal@state.nm.us X
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Ruiz, Victor Southwest RPO X
Ruth, Guy Administrator State Employees 

Commuter Assn (SECA)
(505) 410-1742 (505) 296-3170 seca.admin@comcast.net

Samuel, Larry Tesuque Pueblo (505) 983-2667 lsamuel@pueblooftesuque.org
Sanchez, Joe NMDOT Joe.Sanchez1@state.nm.us
Sandoval, Heather NMDOT 505-454-3663 505-454-3683 Heather.Sandoval@state.nm.us X

Schrader, Curtis
Public Works Director/ 
SERPO Chairman City of Artesia/ SERPO (505)-746-2122 (505)-746-3886 cschrader@artesianm.com X

Schutz, David D5 Transportation 
Commissioner

(505) 989-8293

Shaw, Barbara Adm Assistant Harding County (505) 673-2927 (505) 673-2922 hardingcocomm@plateautel.net X
Shendo, Benny Cabinet Secretary IAD IAD benny.shendo@state.nm.us
Simpson, Dale Signal/Street Light Foreman D1 (505) 541-2507 dsimpson@las-cruces.org X
Sims, Jim Bus Dev Acoma Pueblo (505) 552-9218 jsims@skycity.com X
Siqueiros, Robert MPO Officer Santa Fe MPO (505) 955-6586 rmsiqueiros@ci.santa-fe.nm.us X
Smith, Earle Assistant Traffic Engineer- 

D2
NMDOT- D2 505-637-7229 505-637-7217 earle.smith@state.nm.us X

Solano, Greg Sheriff Santa Fe County Sheriff (505) 986-2400 shfconcerns@co.santa-fe.nm.us
Song, Jong Chul Postdoctorial Research 

Associate
UNM - Civil Engineering uniastro@mail.utexas.edu

X
Soriano, Dan Traffic Engineering Admin Las Cruces Traffic 

Operations
(505) 541-2505 (505) 541-2594 dsoriano@las-cruces.org

X

Sparks, Allen EM Coordinator
Dept. of Public Safety 
(OEM) (505) 355-8811 fscdc_1@plateautel.net

X

Sparks, Fred City Commissioner Raton (505) 445-9551 fredsparks34@yahoo.com X
Spivey, Janet Mayor Eagle's Nest (505) 827-0964 (505) 827-3992 janet.spivey@state.nm.us X
Steinberger, Steven Colfax County Planner Colfax County (505) 445-2798 (505) 445-7154 colfaxplanner@qwest.net X
Stover, Dan Regional Planner- D2 NMDOT (595)-637-7292 (505)-637-7217 danny.stover@state.nm.us X
Suazo, Fran Transportation Super Chile Line (505) 751-4459 fsuazo@taosgov.com
Tafoya, Edwin Santa Clara Pueblo (505) 753-7326 

ext 219
etafoya@santaclarapueblo.org

Taylor, Philmont Emergency Mgmt 
Coordinator

Los Alamos County OEM (505) 663-3511 taylorp@lac.losalamos.nm.us 

Thomas, Jim City of Roswell (505)-637-6234 (505)-624-6820 jimthomas@cableone.net X
Tibbetts, Mark MPO Planner SFMPO (505) 955-6614 mstibbetts@santafenm.gov X
Tollefson, Loretta Middle Region RPO 

(MRCOG)
(505) 724-3611 505-247-1753 ltollefson@mrcog-nm.gov X

Torres, Earl Las Cruces Transit (505) 541-2533 etorres@las-cruces.org X
Trujillo, Jacob NMDOT - Las Vegas (505) 485-2697 (505) 485-2697 jacob.trujillo@state.nm.us X
Trujillo, Jerry Project Development 

Engineer
Central Design 505-222-6773 606-222-6784 jerry.trujillo@state.nm.us X

Trujillo, Linda Regional Coordinator North Central Regional 
Transit District (NCRTD)

505-967-2668 linda-ncrtd@aol.com X

Trujillo, Thomas OEM Director Taos County OEM (505) 737-6451 
ext 6451

(505) 737-6449 tomas_trujillo@taoscounty.org

Valdez, Dennis NMDOT Dennis.Valdez@state.nm.us
Valdo, Jay Traffic Tech NMDOT - D6 (505) 285-3223 jay.valdo@state.nm.us X
Valencia, Jack  NM Passenger 

Transportation Association 
(505) 526-7770 nmpta1@aol.com

Vargas, Michael A. City of Santa Fe
Velasquez, Larry NMDOT - D3 505-841-2700 larry.velasquez@state.nm.us X
Vigil, Martin EM Director Dept. of Public Safety 

(OEM)
(505) 992-3072 mvigil@sfcfire.org

Villa, Daniel G.M. AAA/Park and Ride 505-424-1110 Danvilla@qncot.net X
Walker, Kathryn FHWA 505-820-2034 X
Wasp, Valli Communications Planner NM Office of Emergency 

Management
(505) 476-9695 (505) 476-9695 valli.wasp@state.nm.us X

Weed, Richard Traffic Engineer NMDOT- NMDOT - D2 (505) 637-7276 richard.weed@state.nm.us X
Yi, Kuen-Wook Engineering Manager NMDOT 505-285-3288 kuen-wook.yi@state.nm.us X


